Attachment 1

Total Max
Compensation ($)
BOS Date & Agenda Amendment Requested Amount ($) Entire Term
Contractor Name: Services Provided: Agreement # Item # # for FY 2020-21 (6 years)
Beacon Health Options of California, [24/7 Substance Use Disorder (SUD) Access Line, 12/11/2018
Inc. (formerly ValueOptions of SUD Residential Authorizations, Mental Health 18-685 1 $ 1,232,928 5,332,930
I . ) BAI #29
California, Inc.) Inpatient Concurrent Reviews
. L . 7/12/2016, BAI #37
California Health Collaborative aluﬁ grf(‘)’g’:tl't"ﬂ Services: Performing Above the 16-430 6/20/2017, BAI #43 3 $ 666,666 3,333,330
9 P 5/7/2019, BAI #47
Envolve Pharmacy Solutions (formerly [Pharmacy Benefit Management: Prescription . 07/14/2015
US Script, Inc.) Services 15-318 BAI #36 ! $ 250,000 1,500,000
Housing Authority of the City and Shelter Plus Care Program: Rental Assistance 15-210 6/2/2015 1 $ ) }
County of Fresno Vouchers to Qualified Homeless Individuals BAI #27
Homeless Outreach, Engagement and Linkage 6/16/2015, BAI #45
Kings View Corporation Services and Specialty Mental Health Services 15-257 6/6/2017, BAI #39 3 $ 779,096 4,928,824
(PATH Grant) 10/22/2019, BAI #31
) ) . Crisis Intervention Team Services - Rural Triage 7/14/2015, BAI #35
Kings View Behavioral Health Mental Health Services in East and West Cities 15317 | 711012018, BAI #47 2 3 2,681,876 14,863,515
Master Agreement: Translation Verbal Interpreting and Written Translation 6/16/2015, BAI #38
Services Services 15248 | 412612016, BAI #35 2 3 723,324 4,339,944
San Diego State University Research |Community Planning Process Around Transition 20-071 2/25/2020 1 ) 92 001
Foundation Aged Youth (TAY) Innovation Programs BAI #38 ’
. e . . 7/12/2016, BAI #37
Youth Leadership Institute ilLCJEhZﬁ:E':t'I‘\’IZ Services: Friday Night Live & 16-431 6/20/2017, BAI #43 3 $ 363,333 1,816,665
5/7/2019, BAI #47
Total: | $ 6,697,223 36,207,209




